** 2023 BOYS STATE ORIENTATIONS **

DISTRICT DATE

DAY

1

10

11

12

13

14

May 2
May 3
May 4
May 13

May 10
May 7

April 30
May 3
May 11

May 2
May 1

April 30
May 3

May 10
May 17
May 24

May 10
May 17
May 3

May 11
May 21
May 7

May 21
April 23
April 18
April 16
April 30
April 30
May 21
May 24

May 7
April 30

April 29
May 21

May 7

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Sunday

Sunday
Wednesday
Thursday

Tuesday
Monday

Sunday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Tuesday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday

Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday
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TIME

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:30 PM

7:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:30PM
1:30PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:00PM

1:30 PM

11:00 AM

LOCATION
Ottawa
Wauseon
Toledo
Tontogany

New Bremen
Lima

Englewood
Versailles
Miamisburg

Mason
Mt. Carmel

Medina
Sandusky

Ashland
Elyria

Marysville
West Jefferson
Johnstown

Chillicothe
Washington C.H.

Pickerington
Athens

Lake Milton
Newton Falls
Orwell
Willowick

Leetonia
Foltz Community Center
Wooster

Shadyside
McConnelsville

Grove City

Cleveland

Kent

POST
63
265
587
441

241
96

707
435
165

194
72

202
83
88
12

79
201
254

62
25

283
21

737
236
719
678

131

68

521
24

164

FOP Lodge 8

496

Dick Zulch
Dick Zulch
Bob Schmitt
Dave Ridenour

Dick Schuck
Paul Wiehe

Melissa Fowle
Melissa Fowle
Melissa Fowle

John Looker
Ron Chapman

Todd Gerber
Dick Schuck
Dave Ridenour
Todd Gerber
Todd Gerber

Gary Cox
Gary Cox
Gary Cox

Jerry White
Jerry White

Jerry White
Jim Koppin

Jon Turney
Jon Turney
Jon Turney
Chris Schmitt

Mark Weldon
Mark Weldon
Mark Weldon

John Robins
John Robins

Steve Sherer

Leroy Brinkhoff

Steve Masowick



